
KS4
Date AM PM

Thursday 27th 
April German MFL Orals German MFL Orals

Thursday 4th 
May French MFL Orals French MFL Orals
Friday 5th May French MFL Orals French MFL Orals

Mon 15th May

RPE P1 1hr 45                                           
Functional Skills Mathematics P1 (Non-
Calc) 30m

Electronics P1 1hr 30                                  
Drama 1hr 45                                       
Functional Skills Mathematics P2 1hr 30

Tues 16th May
Biology P1 1hr 45                                              
Combined Science Biology P1 1hr 15 German P1 + P3 (H - 1hr 45,  F - 1hr 15)

Wed 17th May English Literature 1hr 45
Economics P1 1hr 45                              
PE P1 1hr 15

Thur 18th May
History P1 1hr 15                                   
Functional Skills English P1(Reading) 1hr

Business P1 1hr 45                                      
Functional Skills English P2 (Writing) 1hr                        
Child Development Unit 21423K 2hrs

Fri 19th May Mathematics P1 (non-calc) 1hr 30 Computer Science P1 1hr 30

Mon 22nd May
Chemistry P1 1hr 45                         
Combined Science Chemistry P1 1hr 15

Geography P1 1hr 30                                                         
Business BTEC 21429K 2hrs

Tues 23rd May French P1 + P3 (H - 1hr 45 + F - 1hr 15) RPE P2 1hr 45
Wed 24th May English Literature P2 2hrs 15 Electronics P2 1hr 30

Thur 25th May
Physics P1 1hr 45                                              
Combined Science Physics P1 1hr 15 Computer Science P2 1hr 30

Fri 26th May
Economics P2  1hr 45                                 
German (H - 1hr 15, F - 1hr)

Mon 5th June English Language P1 1hr 45 French (H - 1hr 15, F - 1hr)
Tues 6th June
Wed 7th June Mathematics P2 1hr 30 History P2 1hr 45

Thur 8th June

L2 Further Mathematics P1 1hr 45             
PE P2 1hr 15                                           
Russian H Listening / Reading 1hr 50 CONTINGENCY

Fri 9th June Geography P2 1hr 30
Biology P2 1hr 45                         
Combined Science Biology P2 1hr 15

Mon 12th June English Language P2 1hr 45 Business P2 1hr 45

Tues 13th June
Chemistry P2 1hr 45                         
Combined Science Chemistry P2 1hr 15

Wed 14th June Mathematics P3 1hr 30 Music 1hr 15
Thur 15th June History 1hr 20 mins CONTINGENCY 

Fri 16th June
Physics P2 1hr 45                                           
Combined Science Physics P2 1hr 15 Geography P3 1hr 15

Mon 19th June

Design Technology 2hrs                                       
Russian H Writing 1hr 25                                   
NCFE (ALL DAY) NCFE (ALL DAY)

Tues 20th June
Food Science & Nutrition 1hr 45                                                                    
NCFE (ALL DAY) NCFE (ALL DAY)

Wed 21st June NCFE  - Clash students + Extra Time
L2 Further Mathematics P2 1hr 45                                                               
NCFE Extra Time

Thur 22nd June
Fri 23rd June

Mon 26th June
Tues 27th June
Wed 28th June CONTINGENCY CONTINGENCY


